Sunday, August 23, 2015

Mat
Fi

ch ALias

nal

1 ASLEEP AT THE WHEEL
2 WOLF GANG
3BIGA
4 BORDER VIGILANTE
5 ARIZONA SLICK
6 LEFTY
7 FRONTIER BILL
8 TRIGGER MORTIS
9 OCONOMOWOC KID
10 EL NINO
11 TULSA TEX
12 CHUCK WAGON
13 LEDD SPREDDER
14 MARSHALL CUMMINGS
15 CARBINE CARL
16 WILLIE MONTANA
17 SNIDELY WHIPLASH
18 WISCONSIN JOHNSON
19 RUSTY DERRINGER
20 JOE BREED
21 LIL' DEE
22 WHISKEY RIVER MIKE
23 SCATTERGUN
24 DEADWOOD KITTY
25 LIZZIE BORDEN
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Oconomowoc Cattleman's Association

MATCH FINAL OVERALL STANDINGS
12:22:38 PM
Category S_tl?ge 1

S
49
W
SL
BW
SL
D
CwB
ES
49
SL
cC
DD
W
SL
S
49
SL
ES
ES
L49
GF
DD
LSS
CWG

ime
22.82
22.53
24.54
30.28
39.51
37.54
61.45
56.72
41.20
46.58
48.52
50.22
57.01
44 .40
59.90
46.83
47.30
47.24
59.48
58.79
52.20
71.02
57.99
60.77
83.70

Stage 2

Time
28.07
33.06
41.18
24.25
36.24
40.15
43.15
49.30
44.64
48.18
38.61
55.21
39.23
61.14
54.89
59.39
59.76
63.51
61.53
59.10
58.66
61.20
59.95
70.48

106.03

Stage 3
Time

23.84
16.05
22.10
36.58
37.23
39.76
40.58
26.36
32.79
53.21
50.09
43.09
51.53
53.17
39.84
56.04
51.29
51.69
59.68
59.34
47.76
49.22
53.62
55.84
82.25

Stage 4
Time
10.47
31.36
20.23
21.62
56.93
36.78
36.07
32.58
56.74
37.17
38.39
35.19
50.58
42.06
46.16
42.58
62.26
51.38
42.58
56.59
60.80
51.94
84.69
63.71
81.88

Shoot Date:
Stage 5
Time
26.04
30.11
36.04
42.20
33.66
53.10
34.21
52.35
42.80
36.31
46.11
51.82
39.02
51.97
52.00
57.65
46.84
56.31
51.94
50.66
74.62
62.40
56.06
90.29
88.15

8/22/2015
Final
Time
111.24
133.11
144.09
154.93
203.57
207.33
215.46
217.31
218.17
221.45
221.72
235.53
237.37
252.74
252.79
262.49
267.45
270.13
275.21
284.48
294.04
295.78
312.31
341.09
442.01



